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No.     QTY.         PART No.               DESCRIPTION
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06200-VUE
06250-VUE
496072
496096
494050
626654
49056-VUL
490560
496088
644109
232600-VUA
644108
633177
473079
496094

2” DUCT HOSE
2 ½" DUCT HOSE
68-72 CUTLASS FRESH AIR CAP
68-69 CUTLASS GLOVE BOX 
BEZEL 3.5 UNDER DASH LOUVER
LOUVER ASM 64-68 GTO/CUTLASS wo AC CENTER/PS
3 ½” x 1 ½” LOUVER w/ 2 ½” HA
3 ½” x 1 ½” LOUVER wo HA
DEFROST DUCT KIT 68-72 CUTLASS
68-72 GM wo AC FIREWALL COVER ASM
GEN IV UNIVERSAL WIRING KIT
BRKT KIT 68-72 CUTLASS wo AC EVAP
INSTALLATION KIT 68 CUTLASS wo AC
68-69 CUTLASS CONTROL PNL KIT
68-72 CUTLASS KICK PANEL FRESH AIR CAP 

CHECKED BY:
PACKED BY:

DATE:

11
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1968 CUTLASS wo AC ACCESSORY KIT PACKING LIST ACCESSORY KIT
784068
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HOT
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FLR
COLD


